

ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : GBE502T
MAKE : NISSAN
MODEL : NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR
YEAR : 2015
CHASSIS NO : JN1MC2E26Z0004679

SURVEYOR NAME :
DATE OF SURVEY :
TIME OF SURVEY :

DATE : 6-Aug-19
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 3-Aug-19
THIRD PARTY REF : SLQ 5982 B / AIG

No.	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	Amount
1 pc	Rear Bumper	Nett			\$ 600.50
2 pcs	Rear Bumper Retainer	Nett	\$ 17.40		\$ 34.80
1 pc	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	Nett			\$ 169.00
4 pcs	Rear Bumper Step Panel Clips	Nett	\$ 7.40		\$ 29.60
1 pc	Rear End Panel - Inner	Nett			\$ 411.80
1 pc	Rear End Panel Garnish	Nett			\$ 65.30
2 pcs	Taillamp	Nett	\$ 209.80		\$ 419.60
1 pc	Tailgate	Nett			\$ 1,742.00
1 pc	Tailgate Lock	Nett			\$ 261.00
1 pc	Tailgate Rubber	Nett			\$ 127.50
1 pc	Tailgate Outer Handle	Nett			\$ 385.40
1 pc	Tailgate Centre Emblem	Nett			\$ 59.70
1 pc	Tailgate NV350 Emblem	Nett			\$ 103.10
1 pc	Front Bumper	Nett			\$ 514.70
1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement	Nett			\$ 630.00
2 pcs	Front Bumper Retainer	Nett	\$ 17.40		\$ 34.80
1 pc	Front Bumper Lower Garnish	Nett			\$ 272.30
2 pcs	Front Bumper Fog Lamp	Nett	\$ 311.80		\$ 623.60
2 pcs	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	Nett	\$ 107.80		\$ 215.60
1 pc	Front Grille	Nett			\$ 455.00
1 pc	Front Grille Emblem	Nett			\$ 73.60
2 pcs	Haedlamp	Nett	\$ 403.00		\$ 806.00
1 pc	Front Panel				\$ 1,206.60
					\$ 9,241.50
	Less 10%				\$ 924.15
					\$ 8,317.35
TG/RA-	Balance c/d				\$ 8,317.35

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel:65-64520893 Fax:65-64589127

Email: edmund@LTM.sg

Website : www.LTM.sg

Co.Reg No.199307277D

GST Reg No.M2-0019086-0

This document must not be reproduced, in whole or in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without the prior written consent of Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

No.	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	Amount
	Balance c/d				\$ 8,317.35
1 set	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	S.Nett			\$ 280.00
1 pc	Rear End Panel - Outer	S.Nett			\$ 152.40
1 set	Tailgate Company Logo Sticker	S.Nett			\$ 380.00
1 pc	70km/h Sticker	S.Nett			\$ 15.00
1 pc	8 pax Sticker	S.Nett			\$ 15.00
1 tube	Rear Windscreen Sealant	S.Nett			\$ 40.00
1 set	Front Panel Co Logo Sticker	S.Nett			\$ 250.00
1 pc	1 liter Cooler	S.Nett			\$ 2,121.60
1 pc	ATF Cooler	S.Nett			\$ 672.30
1 pc	Air Con Cooling Coil / Heater Unit	S.Nett			\$ 2,181.50
1 pc	Air Con Blower Unit	S.Nett			\$ 680.40
1 set	Front and Rear Number Plate	S.Nett			\$ 80.00
	To putty and spray painting				\$ 1,300.00
	To remove and refix front dashboard assembly, replace air con cooling coil / heater unit, vacuum and refill gas				\$ 400.00
	To transfer tailgate fittings				\$ 80.00
	To anti-rust				\$ 120.00
	To remove and refit rear windscreen glass				\$ 120.00
	Labour charges				\$ 1,200.00
TG/RA-	Total				\$ 18,405.55

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel:65-64520893 Fax:65-64589127

Email: edmund@LTM.sg

Website : www.LTM.sg

Co.Reg No.199307277D

GST Reg No.M2-0019086-0

This document must not be reproduced, in whole or in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without the prior written consent of Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd